Weber Ji¢inska 50 | <
2020-09-06 Jicin Q )
50km - hlavni zavod results
start ~ 10:01:32 | all years of born | registered: 175

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

[l
AN
e

1 1/DM2 2 JAN SKARNITZL 1986 CYKLOSTAR MERCEDES BENZ PRAHA TRE 02:00:11.9

2 2/DM2 1 MICHAL KANERA 1986 GHOST TEAM 02:03:15.6  03:03.7
3 3/DM2 4 MICHAL BUBILEK 1986 KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM 02:05:23.8  05:11.9
4 1/DM1 200 JIRi SORM 1997 BITTERS SUPERIOR CYCLOLIVE 02:07:35.7 07:23.8
5 4/DM2 8  ONDREJ ZELENY 1982 ELEVEN MERCEDES BLACK.ET 02:08:05.6  07:53.7
6 2/DM1 71 MATOUS KOZAK 1998 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:08:06.7 07:54.8
7 3/DM1 134 PAVEL SORF 1999 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 02:08:35.5 08:23.6
8 4/DM1 11 SEBASTIAN VLCEK 1994 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 02:09:02.0  08:50.1
9 5/DM1 159  LUKAS KUNT 1997 GHOST TEAM 02:09:30.7 09:18.8
10 6/DM1 114  VIT REHAK 1994 MITAS CYKLOHELIOS 02:10:30.9  10:19.0
11 7/DM1 95 ZDENEK MORAVEK 1996 SUPERIOR RIDERS 02:11:14.7  11:02.8
12 5/DM2 116 PATRICK SCHOLZE 1985 BAD-BIKERS MTB-SPORT E.V 02:11:15.0  11:03.1
13 6/DM2 10  PAVEL KUBIN 1981 HZS KHK UO JICIN 02:11:24.7  11:12.8
14 8/DM1 199 PETR ADAMEK 1993 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 02:12:20.8  12:08.9
15 7/DM2 120 TOMAS SLADEK 1988 CHRUDIM 02:12:55.2  12:43.3
16 1/DM3 181 JAN MARTIN 1980 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 02:13:21.1  13:09.2
17 2/DM3 109 DANIEL POLMAN 1979 ULTRA PAKA RACING TEAM 02:13:40.3  13:28.4
18 3/DM3 81 IRl KUZEL 1979 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:13:40.5 13:28.6
19 1/DM| 125 ADAM STYBLIK 2002 JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM 02:13:40.8  13:28.9
20 4/DM3 176 ROBERT NOVOTNY 1974 NORTHWAVE FUTURE CYCLING 02:14:28.3  14:16.4
21 5/DM3 170 JIRi ZARYBNICKY 1976 VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY 02:15:10.1  14:58.2
22 6/DM3 6 STEPAN TRMATA 1978 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:15:15.7  15:03.8
23 9/DM1 137 MARTIN SUBR 1997 KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 02:15:51.0  15:39.1
24 8/DM2 104 MICHAL NYC 1982 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 02:18:12.7 18:00.8
25 7/DM3 3 EMIL HEKELE 1977 ZEKOF TEAM 02:20:31.2  20:19.3
26 2/DM| 151 LIBOR VENCL 2004 ELEVEN MERCEDES BLACK ET 02:21:50.7 21:38.8
27 8/DM3 7  ALES BILEK 1979 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:22:08.5 21:56.6
28 3/DMJ 74 LUKAS KRAUS 2003 LAZNE BELOHRAD 02:23:30.9  23:19.0
29 10/DM1 87 TOMAS MACEK 1995 GHOST TEAM 02:25:01.3  24:49.4
30 9/DM2 5 JAN STROZ 1989 ETHIC SPORT CYCLING TEAM 02:26:08.2  25:56.3
31 10/DM2 152 VRATISLAV VOJTECH 1982 ZELEZNICE 02:26:41.7  26:29.8
32 9/DM3 201 JAN CAPEK 1973 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:26:58.4  26:46.5
33 10/DM3 59 DAVID KALINA 1974 SKP MAJAK 02:27:26.5 27:14.6
34 11/DM2 131 JIRI SINDELAR 1986 BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA 02:27:28.0 27:16.1
35 11/DM1 167 VOJTECH SLAVIK 1998 VSELIBICE 02:28:50.2  28:38.3
36 12/DM2 119 JAN SKRBEK 1985 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:28:53.5 28:41.6
37 4/DMJ 141 FRANTISEK SVANDRLIK 2002 BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM 02:29:38.4  29:26.5
38 13/DM2 98 STEPAN MUSIL 1988 ZAMBERK 02:29:53.7 29:41.8
39 11/DM3 149 DANIEL VANEK 1974 CYKLO KLUB JICIN 02:29:55.3 29:43.4
40 12/DM3 189 RADIM NEUBAUER 1977 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 02:30:22.0  30:10.1
41 13/DM3 133 DANIEL SIR 1976 KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 02:30:25.3 30:13.4
42 12/DM1 128 TADEAS SEFR 1998 TURNOV 02:30:54.1 30:42.2
43 14/DM3 20  MICHAL BERKA 1974 CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB 02:31:07.1  30:55.2
44 1/DM4 205 PAVEL JIRENA 1967 AUTHOR MASTERS TEAM 02:32:01.3  31:49.4
45 5/DM) 29 MAREK BRUMLIK 2006 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 02:32:14.6  32:02.7
46  13/DM1 153 VACLAV VOMACKO 1995 CERNY POTOKA 02:32:24.7 32:12.8
47 14/DM2 44 FILIP HAVLIK 1984 HZS KHK UO JICIN 02:32:25.9  32:14.0
48 15/DM3 188 JAN KALAS 1980 BIKEPART.CZ 02:32:40.2 32:28.3
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49 1/Dz1
50 2/DM4
51 3/DM4
52 14/DM1
53 1/D)Z
54 16/DM3
55 4/DM4
56 17/DM3
57 6/DM]
58 15/DM2
59 16/DM2
60 15/DM1
61 5/DM4
62 2/Dz1
63 18/DM3
64 16/DM1
65 17/DM1
66 19/DM3
67 6/DM4
68 17/DM2
69 18/DM2
70 19/DM2
71 20/DM3
72  1/DM5
73 21/DM3
74 22/DM3
75 3/Dz1
76 18/DM1
77 19/DM1
78 2/DM5
79 20/DM2
80 23/DM3
81 21/DM2
82 22/DM2
83 24/DM3
84 25/DM3
85 26/DM3
86 7/DM4
87 20/DM1
88 23/DM2
89 27/DM3
90 4/Dz1
91 21/DM1
92 22/DM1
93 24/DM2
94 8/DM4
95 28/DM3
96 25/DM2
97 23/DM1
98 29/DM3
99 26/DM2
100 30/DM3
101 31/DM3
102 32/DM3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

39
32
89

158
17
64

143

113

178

174

173

101

169
14
63
37
83
34
84

154

191

180
40

168
50
57
19

164

140
45

166

148
68

171

107
93
80

179
25

121
160
123
198
122
165
187
177
55
82
91
51
106
66

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
MARIO DOLECEK
JOSEF MATEJKA
MATE) HAKL
KAROLINA BEDRNIKOVA
THOMAS KEIMLING
TOMAS CADA
TOMAS RUDOLF
VACLAV VEVERKA
TOMAS TUREK
MARTIN KUPKA
MARTIN NOVAK
RADEK SVOBODA
NIKOLA BAJGEROVA
RADIM KAVAN
PAVEL FOL

RADEK LAURYN
DAVID DOSTAL
MARTIN LEDR

JAN ZELENKA
VACLAV SUSER
MIROSLAV MACAK
STEPAN GABRIEL
JOSEF VEJNAR
TOMAS JANKU
PAVEL JUST
KATERINA BERGEROVA
VACLAV CYRANY
JAN SVAB

DALIBOR HOMOLKA
KAREL HENDRYCH
PETR VALENTA
MICHAL KOKES
ONDREJ SECKY
MILAN PODZIMEK
DANIEL MINARIK
ALES KUZEL
ROBERT KLEINER
TOMAS BOCEK
FRANTISEK KOTLAR
KAREL SLAVIK
VENDULA NAVRATILOVA
ROMAN STRNAD
JOSEF KUNASEK
LUBOS SMOLA
PAVEL BRESKY
MIROSLAV BLAHA
DAVID POUR

JAN JIRASKO

ALES LACINA

JAN MIKSiK
ZDENEK JEZEK
RADEK PILNACEK
PETR KLEIN

1994
1969
1965
1993
2003
1973
1964
1977
2003
1988
1982
1992
1969
1997
1978
1993
1997
1979
1970
1982
1987
1989
1976
1957
1972
1976
1992
1998
1991
1958
1982
1980
1984
1982
1975
1978
1974
1966
1991
1988
1974
1993
2001
2000
1990
1965
1974
1987
1999
1977
1990
1973
1977
1973

GHOST TEAM
EBM-TEAM SEIFFEN
VUNE DREVA S.R.O.
CYKLOPOINT JICIN

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN

EBM TEAM SEIFFEN
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
WIKOV HRONOV

KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N

PRAHA 5
KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM

PRAHA 3

ELEVEN BLACKET TEAM
CYKLO BENDA
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
TEPLICE NAD METUJi
PROGRESS CYCLE - GIANT
HRADEC KRALOVE
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
SALAVITA

RAPID MLAZOVICE

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
BEMANIAX BIKESALON
CYKLO BENDA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BEZCI RAJE

GREYHOUND RACING TEAM
BOHEMIE NOVY BOR
MEDVEDI ROZTOKY
MTB CYKLO BENDA
MI-KOLO-VICE
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

LK PRACHOV

RYBNICEK

PERF LABS

LKP - FCU

SLATINY

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
GHOST TEAM

STEVENS CYKLOSVEC

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN

GRANIT LIPNICE
SKIALP BIKE TEAM PRACHOV
HASICI HORICE

HORICKE KOLONOZKY
LAZNE BELOHRAD

CYKLO TEAM KOLA 98

JICIN

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

HSK CYCLING TEAM
PODHORN{ UJEZD

02:34:07.1
02:34:56.2
02:35:14.1
02:35:24.4
02:36:12.3
02:36:21.6
02:36:39.2
02:36:45.6
02:37:30.7
02:37:45.0
02:38:54.6
02:40:01.3
02:40:35.9
02:40:42.5
02:41:24.7
02:41:41.4
02:41:47.1
02:41:55.2
02:42:10.5
02:42:45.8
02:43:22.4
02:43:28.9
02:43:47.0
02:44:10.9
02:44:13.4
02:44:27.7
02:44:28.2
02:44:54.9
02:45:03.4
02:45:08.8
02:45:10.0
02:45:29.1
02:45:41.5
02:46:11.4
02:46:13.8
02:46:17.3
02:46:52.1
02:46:59.9
02:47:06.7
02:47:33.3
02:48:00.4
02:48:31.4
02:48:33.7
02:48:35.4
02:49:27.5
02:49:35.4
02:49:58.1
02:50:04.0
02:50:08.7
02:50:19.1
02:50:34.5
02:53:44.8
02:55:07.1
02:55:11.9
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33:55.2
34:44.3
35:02.2
35:12.5
36:00.4
36:09.7
36:27.3
36:33.7
37:18.8
37:33.1
38:42.7
39:49.4
40:24.0
40:30.6
41:12.8
41:29.5
41:35.2
41:43.3
41:58.6
42:33.9
43:10.5
43:17.0
43:35.1
43:59.0
44:01.5
44:15.8
44:16.3
44:43.0
44:51.5
44:56.9
44:58.1
45:17.2
45:29.6
45:59.5
46:01.9
46:05.4
46:40.2
46:48.0
46:54.8
47:21.4
47:48.5
48:19.5
48:21.8
48:23.5
49:15.6
49:23.5
49:46.2
49:52.1
49:56.8
50:07.2
50:22.6
53:32.9
54:55.2
55:00.0
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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27/DM2
28/DM2
33/DM3
29/DM2
34/DM3
24/DM1
3/DM5
35/DM3
7/DM|
30/DM2
36/DM3
31/DM2
37/DM3
9/DM4
10/DM4
38/DM3
4/DM5
32/DM2
39/DM3
40/DM3
11/DM4
12/DM4
13/DM4
33/DM2
25/DM1
41/DM3
34/DM2
14/DM4
5/DZ1
42/DM3
15/DM4
43/DM3
16/DM4
5/DM5
6/DZ1
35/DM2
44/DM3
1/DZ2
36/DM2
45/DM3
46/DM3
17/DM4
37/DM2
18/DM4
19/DM4
47/DM3
2/DZ2
38/DM2
48/DM3
20/DM4
3/DZ2
49/DM3
21/DM4
4/D72

16
53
150
146
22
33
186
13
61
77
204
62
108
112
48
182
110
69
207
58
127
67
27
65
30
105
42
46
24
94
175
130
52
38
90
73
35
M
36
183
78
132
156
136
161
162
49
155
202
21
12
28
111
88

MAREK BAMBULA
JAN JINDRA
ROMAN VASICEK
PAVEL URBAN
PAVEL BERNAT
JAROSLAV DORNER
RICHARD VOSYKA
JIRi BAJER

DAVID KANKA
ANTONIN KUDI
TOMAS ZEMAN
PATRIK KOBR
PETR POKORNY
SLAVA RAK

PETR HRUBY
STANISLAV RADA
KAREL POPEL
VLADIMIR KOTLAR
ALES SVARC
DAVID KACIREK
JOSEF SEDA
MICHAL KLIKA
VITEZSLAV BROZ
LUKAS KERPL
LUKAS BURDA
MARTIN PECA
JAROMIR GREGOR
ROMAN HORYNA

NATALIA BLANAROVA

PAVEL MISKOV
ROSTISLAV VASATA
ALES SIMEK
MARTIN JEZEK
CTIBOR FRENCL
ANDREA MATHOVA
LUKAS KRAUS
TOMAS DRAZEK
SYLWIA GORNA
TOMAS FIALA
ZDENEK ARNOLD
PAVEL KUPEC
TOMAS SIPKA
PETR SPLITEK
MILAN STERBA
MILOS BENDL
MICHAL KLEIBL

DENISA CHVATALOVA

JIRT JANATKA
JAROSLAV KRAL
ARNOST BERNARD
LENKA BACILKOVA
MAREK BRUMLIK
MILAN PROCHAZKA

PAVLINA MARTINCOVA

1985
1982
1974
1989
1976
2000
1954
1980
2003
1986
1975
1984
1975
1965
1963
1976
1960
1986
1978
1977
1964
1962
1970
1985
1995
1973
1982
1964
1990
1976
1968
1976
1966
1954
1997
1988
1975
1978
1988
1973
1973
1962
1990
1965
1968
1979
1973
1985
1980
1961
1973
1979
1970
1975

JIGIN 02:55:41.0
BRODCE 02:56:08.0
CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH 02:57:01.3
PRAHA 5 02:57:44.9
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 02:58:30.7
SK SVOJKOV HAVEN TEAM 02:58:55.6
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 02:59:02.0
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:59:05.7
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM 03:01:15.2
SAM ZA SEBE 03:01:29.6
BRANDYS NAD LABEM - STARA BOLESLAV 03:01:54.2
ENDURO CESKY RA| 03:02:22.9
HNEVKOVICE 03:03:15.8
ALFA TEAM HORICE 03:03:20.6
RACING TEAM JICIN 03:04:05.6
BBT-TRUTNOV 03:04:10.1
BIKE TUNING RUDNA 03:04:37.5
PONDELNI DIETARI 03:05:11.5
POCEM 03:06:46.1
NOVA VES | 03:07:11.0
LYZNICI Z HOR 03:07:45.1
CK BICISPORT 03:08:28.6
HOSTINNE 03:08:29.2
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY 03:09:18.2
VYSOKE VESELI 03:10:21.4
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 03:10:46.4
JICIN 03:11:02.8
MYTINA-KAPLICKA 03:11:23.5
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 03:11:30.8
TRANETECHNOLOGIES 03:11:48.8
CYKLO TEAM BEZDEKOQV 03:12:16.3
JILEMNICE 03:12:57.3
3M 03:14:11.2
PITRS BIKES TEAM 03:15:01.6
GHOST TEAM 03:15:48.5
HRADEC KRALOVE 03:15:58.0
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM 03:16:06.7
S AND MILE FOR LIVE TEAM 03:16:19.8
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ 03:16:39.8
ROCKY MOUNTAIN 03:17:17.0
KELVION 03:17:22.3
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE 03:18:28.6
JIGIN 03:19:08.8
WEBER TEAM 03:19:11.6
ROHATSKO 03:22:27.1
KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY 03:24:01.7
LYZNIiCI Z HOR 03:29:48.1
AUTODILY KONECCHLUMI 03:32:31.8
LA TORRETTA 03:32:43.3
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 03:32:52.3
OCELOV/ LETCI 03:33:26.8
JICIN 03:33:27.8
VELKE PRILEPY 03:36:20.7
WOHN-BAU 03:36:36.2
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55:29.1
55:56.1
56:49.4
57:33.0
58:18.8
58:43.7
58:50.1
58:53.8
01:01:03.3
01:01:17.7
01:01:42.3
01:02:11.0
01:03:03.9
01:03:08.7
01:03:53.7
01:03:58.2
01:04:25.6
01:04:59.6
01:06:34.2
01:06:59.1
01:07:33.2
01:08:16.7
01:08:17.3
01:09:06.3
01:10:09.5
01:10:34.5
01:10:50.9
01:11:11.6
01:11:18.9
01:11:36.9
01:12:04.4
01:12:45.4
01:13:59.3
01:14:49.7
01:15:36.6
01:15:46.1
01:15:54.8
01:16:07.9
01:16:27.9
01:17:05.1
01:17:10.4
01:18:16.7
01:18:56.9
01:18:59.7
01:22:15.2
01:23:49.8
01:29:36.2
01:32:19.9
01:32:31.4
01:32:40.4
01:33:14.9
01:33:15.9
01:36:08.8
01:36:24.3
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

6/DM5
26/DM1
39/DM2
50/DM3
40/DM2
41/DM2
51/DM3
5/DZ2
7/DZ1
22/DM4
23/DM4
27/DM1
28/DM1
8/DZ1
42/DM2
52/DM3

(173) 29/DM1
DNF /DM2
DNF /DM]

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

145
96
103
76
43
138
75
184
139
115
163
142
203
185
56
18
92
15
47

MICHAL UHER

FILIP MUSAL
ONDREJ NOVOTNY
MARTIN KUBISTA
PETR HALAMKA
MICHAL SUK
MICHAL KUBISTA
SYSA JOUKALOVA
MAGDALENA SULCOVA
EVZEN SACHER
PETR MACEK

FILIP TER

PAVEL SAFRATA
PAVLA MACAKOVA
REZAC JIRI
ZDENEK BERGER
MILAN MILETET
JOSEF BAKO
PATRIK HOSPODKA

1960
1996
1985
1976
1982
1988
1971
1979
1985
1965
1967
2001
1992
1988
1981
1980
2001
1985
2002

LEKARNA ZASMUKY

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
DYMOKURY

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

NOVA PAKA

NOTTHOR

KUBISTOVY HORICKE TRUBICKY JANKA
ROCHMACHINE CYKLOMAX
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU

ROZTOKY U JILEMNICE

BiLA TREMESNA

S-SPORT HRONOQV

DEK

SALAVITA

NYMBURK

WEBER TEAM

CYKLOLIVE CYCLING TEAM
WWW.KUPKOLO.CZ

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

03:36:51.6
03:38:24.3
03:39:14.6
03:39:29.8
03:39:31.2
03:39:46.2
03:50:45.2
03:55:43.5
03:56:44.5
03:56:58.1
03:58:10.5
04:00:59.9
04:05:56.3
04:19:28.0
04:21:58.0
04:28:28.0
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01:36:39.7
01:38:12.4
01:39:02.7
01:39:17.9
01:39:19.3
01:39:34.3
01:50:33.3
01:55:31.6
01:56:32.6
01:56:46.2
01:57:58.6
02:00:48.0
02:05:44.4
02:19:16.1
02:21:46.1
02:28:16.1
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